. 414 E. 12th Street
m Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106
KANSAS
CITY
‘lll’ o :
Legislation Details

File #: 220745 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 8/25/2022 In control: Council

On agenda: 9/15/2022 Final action: 9/15/2022

Title: Authorizing an amendment to the Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security (CARES) Act Grant
Offer from the United States of America, acting through the Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) to
reallocate $4,730,592.00 of funds to an eligible project; and authorizing the Director of Aviation to
effectuate the amendment.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 220745 Fact Sheet, 2. 220745 Fiscal Note, 3. Ordinance, 4. Authenticated Ordinance 220745
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/15/2022 1 Council
9/14/2022 1 Finance, Governance and Public
Safety Committee
8/25/2022 1 Council referred
Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/22/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

